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Anlage
Grunerstr. 73, 40239 Disseldorf
G 0211/623020 vorstand@tc1913.de

Hallenadresse
Grunerstral3e 73, 40239 Dusseldorf

Sportwart/in
Gleich, Oliver
T 0173/8852269 jugendwart@tc1913.de

Jugendwart/in

Hifner, Jochen
T 0179 5192 151 j.huefner@leaps-gmbh.de
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Damen 30 2 | Bezirkspokal
MF: Wiebke Ritten
m +49 173 5706341; wiebke.ruetten@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dulbecco, Aurelie (FRA D)
Wadewitz, Laura (PHI*)
Kaweh, Silja

Sendor, Jeanette

Rutten, Wiebke

Stachon, Christiane
Sura-Oger, Nadege
Vivet, Montserrat (ESP D)
Ichikawa, Takako

Jann, Eva

Benthaus, Ina

de Lange, Dagmar
Nunnendorf, Christiane
Buchholz, Stefanie
Wurzer, Sarah

Hohner, Sabine

Frohlich, Meike

Kuhlwein von Rathenow, Sonja
Tillmann, Julia

Vu, Isabelle

Eichwald, Isabel

von den Driesch, Caroline
Altewischer, Sophie
Koltai, Alexandra (AUT D)
von Elsner, Eva

Helmes, Ariane

Posnak, Stella
Schwer-Zehetner, Sylvie
Lang, Wiebke

Lieff, Maike

Kalkuhl, Anne

ID-Nr.

27653000
27753245
27352139
27193332
29053775
27300441
27084127
26954023
27801273
28502478
27650729
29001951
29050083
28902786
28892625
27401726
28402627
27101595
27853433
28251056
29101692
28905429
29407170
27652995
27084811
27192460
28351008
26653619
27753529
28054035
27654314

LK

LK18,4
LK18,5
LK18,7
LK18,8
LK19,1
LK19,5
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK20,0
LK24,0
LK21,6
LK22,0
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK20,2
LK24,7
LK22,3
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK20,6
LK20,6
LK24,0
LK21,9
LK22,3
LK21,9
LK24,0
LK24,4

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)
32 Ruiz, Susanne
33 Groterhorst, Kristina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

ID-Nr. LK
28153436 LK24,4
25802424 LK25,0

DR-Sen.




